STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
September 11, 2012 - Primary Election

L, DO\V\A LQ-V\OL Chairperson, and 1, \N \l LAV M C GU Ll L@ M
(print Tt Name,
Treasurer of the TSY'D‘F({S S(o [l OL.,\ FLV"Q/ F\O\V\b\/i O’( N 5(_‘“1 EA'C

Committee, located at '),S NQQ\(\ . ﬂd i/\ \,O Y\CLO(\CU.M)L \\1 &_0_3052"

(maxlmg address) (town/city) (state) 6}3 de)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 20 [ August 22 Q/ September 5 O September 19 O
Receipts:
1) Total of all receipts in this report H L A(# | O‘ l 4&
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) § 7 4' ast, ©
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § & aﬂc’é. .Co
(Add lines 1 and 2) IR
Expenditures: o9
4) Total expenditures in this report 4) 3 a O -7 8 4
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) r? ’ (,0 0 2’2
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6) 3 i 8 3 ﬂ . 4-
(Add lines 4 and 5)
~ S50 ,850 .°%
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7)) $+ 4 .
8) Balance if DEFICIT g $-

\

oo

Si gnature Chairman

‘
*This report not requ1red by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political'Gainmittee of a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301 RECE@VED
Phone 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http://www.sos.nh.gov
email: elections@sos.state.nh.us

AUG 22 2012

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
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Itemized Receipts

Name Date Address Amount  Aggregate Occupation

Adam Bouthiette 7/2/2012 Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Adam Bouthiette 7/30/2012  Manchester, NH 03104 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Adam Philbert 71212012 Manchester, NH 03103 $20.00 $195.00  Manchester, NH Firefighter
Adam Philbert 7/30/2012  Manchester, NH 03103 $20.00 $215.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Alexander Mattson Il 7/2/2012 Webster, NH 03303 $10.00 $80.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Alexander Mattson Il 8/1/2012 Webster, NH 03303 $10.00 $90.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 6/26/2012  Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $301.94  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 7/2/2012 Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $307.71  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 7/9/2012 Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $313.48 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 7/16/2012  Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $319.25  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 7/23/2012  Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $325.02  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 7/30/2012  Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $330.79  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 8/1/2012 Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $336.56  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 8/7/2012 Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $342.33 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Dube 8/15/2012  Washington, NH 03280 $5.77 $348.10  Hudson, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 7122012 Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Allan Scholtz 7/30/2012  Somersworth, NH 03878 $10.00 $100.00  Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 7/2/2012 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andre Parent 7/30/2012 Manchester, NH 03109 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 7/2/2012 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $80.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Davis 8/1/2012 Newbury, NH 03255 $10.00 $90.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 7/9/2012 Clarmont, NH 03743 $5.00 $39.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew Stevens 8/7/2012 Clarmont, NH 03743 $4.00 $43.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 7/9/2012 Lebanon, NH 03766 $30.00 $132.00  Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Andrew White 7/30/2012  Lebanon, NH 03766 $24.00 $156.00  Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Anthony Albine 7/9/2012 Exeter, NH 03833 $10.00 $97.50 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Anthony Derubbio 7/2/2012 Brookline, NH 03033 $5.00 $40.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Anthony Derubbio 8/1/2012 Brookline, NH 03033 $5.00 $45.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Anthony Maccarone 7/9/2012 Haverhill, MA 01852 $4.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Anthony Maccarone 8/2/2012 Haverhill, MA 01852 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Arthur Boutin 8/1/2012 Madbury. NH 03823 $50.00 $50.00 Durham, NH Firefighter
Arthur Johnson 7/9/2012 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $260.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Arthur Johnson 8/1/2012 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $280.00  Keene, NH Firefighter

Ben Lefebrev 7/2/2012 Grantham, NH 03753 $25.00 $200.00  Hanover, NH Firefighter
Ben Lefebrev 8/1/2012 Grantham, NH 03753 $25.00 $225.00  Hanover, NH Firefighter
Benjamin O'Brien 8/13/2012  Randolph, VT 05060 $50.00 $50.00

Brad Hutchings 7/2/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $50.00 $400.00  North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brad Hutchings 8/1/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $50.00 $450.00  North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Brad Ober 7/2/2012 Ashland, NH 03217 $5.00 $40.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
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Brad Ober

Brendan Burns
Brendan Burns

Brett Anderson
Brett Anderson

Brett Nelson
Brett Nelson

Brian Johnson
Brian Johnson

Brian Murray
Brian Murray

Brian Paquette
Brian Paquette

Brian Pinard
Brian Pinard

Brian Rapp
Brian Rapp

Brian Snyder

Brian Wiser
Brian Wiser

Bruce Bouchard
Bruce Bouchard

Bruce Snyder
Bruce Snyder

Bruce Wainwright

Buck Frost
Buck Frost
Buck Frost,
Buck Frost
Buck Frost
Buck Frost
Buck Frost
Buck Frost
Buck Frost

Chad Putney
Chad Putney

Charles Campbell
Charles Campbell

Charles Morin
Charles Morin

Chris Buchanan

8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/7/2012

8/6/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/15/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012

Ashland, NH 03217

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Tewksbury, MA 01876
Tewksbury, MA 01876

Rye, NH 03870
Rye, NH 03870

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Loudon, NH 03301
Loudon, NH 03301

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Clarmont, NH 03743
Clarmont, NH 03743

New Durham, NH 03855

Hampton, NH 03844
Hampton, NH 03844

Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032

Milton, NH 03851
Milton, NH 03851

Webster, NY 14580

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Haverhill, MA 01831
Haverhill, MA 01831

Center Harbor, NH 03226
Center Harbor, NH 03226

Dunbarton, NH 03046
Dunbarton, NH 03046

Enfield, NH 03748

$5.00 $45.00

$20.00 $195.00
$20.00 $215.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$10.00 $90.00
$10.00 $100.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$60.00 $480.00
$60.00 $540.00

$20.00 $195.00
$20.00 $215.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$25.00 $25.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$50.00 $150.00

$1.00 $91.00
$1.00 $92.00
$1.00 $93.00
$1.00 $94.00
$1.00 $95.00
$1.00 $96.00
$1.00 $97.00
$1.00 $98.00
$1.00 $99.00

$50.00 $650.00
$50.00 $700.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$50.00 $325.00

Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Claremont, NH Fireﬁghter
Claremont, NH Firefighter

Rochester, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Lebanon, NH Firefighter
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Chris Buchanan

Chris Staples
Chris Staples

Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover

Dale Spainhower
Dale Spainhower

Daniel LaBerge
Daniel LaBerge

Daniel Lang
Daniel Lang

Daniel Nowill
Daniel Nowill

Daniel Sullivan
Daniel Sullivan

Dave Lindh
Dave Lindh

David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau
David Brideau

David Camire
David Camire

David Casey
David Casey
David Casey

David Duquette

David Johnson
David Johnson

David Lang
David Lang

David Lang
David Lang

David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin

7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012
7/9/2012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/1/2012
8/7/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012

7/30/2012 |

8/13/2012

8/14/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/12012

7/16/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012
7/9/2012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012

Enfield, NH 03748

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878

Manchester, NH 03101
Manchester, NH 03101

Troy, NH 03456
Troy, NH 03456

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064

Rochester, NH 03867
Rochester, NH 03867

Greenland, NH 03840
Greenland, NH 03840
Greenland, NH 03840

Somersworth, NH 03878

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051

$40.00 $365.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$50.00 $400.00
$50.00 $450.00

$24.00 $234.00
$24.00 $258.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$20.00 $140.00
$20.00 $160.00

$46.16 $450.06
$46.16 $496.22

$46.20 $427.35
$46.20 $473.55

$5.77 $126.94
$5.77 $132.71
$5.77 $138.48
$5.77 $144.25
$5.77 $150.02
$5.77 $155.79
$5.77 $161.56
$5.77 $167.33
$5.77 $173.10

$24.00 $222.00
$24.00 $246.00

$10.00 $140.00
$10.00 $150.00
$25.00 $175.00

$100.00 $200.00

$20.00 $195.00
$20.00 $215.00

$60.00 $540.00
$60.00 $600.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.77 $154.94
$5.77 $160.71
$5.77 $166.48
$5.77 $172.25
$5.77 $178.02

Lebanon, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
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David Morin
David Morin
David Morin
David Morin

David Robidoux
David Robidoux

David Sherwood
David Sherwood

David Tallini
David Tallini

David Weber
David Weber

Dennis Galvin
Dennis Galvin

Derek Martel
Derek Martel

Don McCullough
Don McCullough

Don Worthington
Donald Matheson

Donald McCabe

Donald McCullough

Donaid Waldron
Donald Waldron

Doug Giles
Doug Giles

Douglas Cardweil
Douglas Cardwell

Edward Daniels
Edward Daniels

Eric Hagman
Eric Hagman

Eric Sharpe

Eric Skora
Eric Skora

Erik Thomas
Erik Thomas

Eugene Jastrem
Eugene Jastrem

7/30/2012
8/1/2012
8/7/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/13/2012

7/9/2012

8/3/2012

8/3/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/19/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051

Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032

Merrimac, MA 01860
Merrimac, MA 01860

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Haverhill, MA 01835
Haverhill, MA 01835

Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Windham, NH 03087
Brentwood, NH 03833
Berwick, ME 03901
Dover, NH 03820

Ambherst, NH 03051
Amherst, NH 03051

Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Lyman, NH 03585
Lyman, NH 03585

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Oakland, ME 04963

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Hopkinton, NH 03229
Hopkinton, NH 03229

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

$5.77 $183.79
$5.77 $189.56
$5.77 $195.33
$5.77 $201.10

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$4.00 $18.00
$4.00 $22.00

$5.00 $48.75
$5.00 $53.75

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$20.00 $185.00
$20.00 $205.00

$50.00 $450.00
$50.00 $500.00

$500.00 $680.00
$20.00 $60.00
$25.00 $25.00

$100.00 $600.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$10.00 $105.00
$10.00 $115.00

$30.00 $30.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$26.00 $328.50
$26.00 $354.50

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter

Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
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Ezekiel Tappin 7/2/2012 Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $260.00  Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekiel Tappin 7/30/2012  Dover, NH 03820 $20.00 $280.00  Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ezekial Tappin 8/2/2012 Dover, NH 03820 $200.00 $480.00  Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Frank Oft 8/7/2012 Kittery, ME 03904 $100.00 $150.00  Retired, Firefighter
Friends of Brian Rapp 7/19/2012  Claremont, NH 03073 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 PAC Return

Friends of Matthew Houde 7/19/2012 Merriden, NH 03770 $250.00 $250.00 PAC Return

Garrett Milier 7/2/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $80.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Garrett Miller 8/1/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $90.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 7/2/2012 Goffstown, NH 03045 $8.00 $78.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Ducharme 7/30/2012  Goffstown, NH 03045 $8.00 $86.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gary Kustra 8/8/2012 Lee, NH 03824 $50.00 $50.00 Durham, NH Firefighter
Gary Perkowski 8/7/2012 New Boston, NH 03070 $25.00 $25.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Gerry Beland 7/2/2012 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $35.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Beland 8/1/2012 Merrimack, NH 03054 $5.00 $40.00 Retired, Firefighter

Gerry Mackey 7/2/2012 Hampstead, NH 03841 $10.00 $80.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Gerry Mackey 8/1/2012 Hampstead, NH 03841 $10.00 $90.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Glenn Miller 7/2/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $80.00 Durham, NH Firefighter
Glenn Miller 8/1/2012 North Hampton, NH 03862 $10.00 $90.00 Durham, NH Firefighter
Greg Drugan 8/6/2012 Derry, NH 03038 $30.00 $30.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 7/2/2012 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $39.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Gelinas 7/30/2012  Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $43.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 7/2/2012 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 $40.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Greg Michaud 8/1/2012 Tilton, NH 03276 $5.00 $45.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 7/2/2012 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $80.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Gregory Smushkin 8/1/2012 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $90.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Guy Larivee 7/2/2012 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $200.00 Retired, Firefighter

Guy Larivee 8/1/2012 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $225.00 Retired, Firefighter

Harold Richardson 7/30/2012  Strafford, NH 03884 $100.00 $100.00 Retired, Firefighter

James Chamberlain 71972012 Clarmont, NH 03743 $10.00 $78.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Chamberlain 8/7/2012 Clarmont, NH 03743 $8.00 $86.00 Claremont, NH Firefighter
James Clark 7/9/2012 Goffstown, NH 03045 $10.00 $80.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
James Clark 7/30/2012  Goffstown, NH 03045 $10.00 $90.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 7/2/2012 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $40.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Duckworth 8/1/2012 Concord, NH 03303 $5.00 $45.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 7/9/2012 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $39.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Gagne 8/2/2012 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $43.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
James Heinz 71212012 Stratham, NH 03885 $50.00 $650.00  Portsmouth, NH Firefighter



?aa]c 9 ok \ €

James Heinz

James O'Brien
James O’Brien

James Provencher
James Provencher

Jarrod Houston
Jarrod Houston

Jason Cote
Jason Cote

Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet

Jason Green

Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie

Jason Martin
Jason Martin

Jason Newman
Jason Newman

Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson

Jay Guzofski

Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard

Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson

Jeff Duval
Jeff Duval

Jeff Goley
Jeff Goley

Jeff Wilkinson
Jeff Wilkinson

Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar

Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown

Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan

Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague

8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/31/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

71212012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

Stratham, NH 03885

Nottingham, NH 03290
Nottingham, NH 03290

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Kensington, NH 03833

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Swanzey, NH 03446
Swanzey, NH 03446

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249

Plaistow, NH 03865

Bow, NH 03304
Bow, NH 03304

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874

Lee, NH 03824
Lee, NH 03824

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

$50.00 $700.00

$10.00 $90.00
$10.00 $100.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$23.08 $225.03
$23.08 $248.11

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$10.00 $97.50

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$5.00 $140.00
$5.00 $145.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$100.00 $100.00

$50.00 $400.00
$50.00 $450.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$55.40 $540.15
$55.40 $595.55

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$60.00 $480.00
$60.00 $540.00

$20.00 $185.00
$20.00 $205.00

$8.00 §78.00
$8.00 $86.00

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Partsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter

Derry, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
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Jim Kirk
Jim Kirk

Jim Michael
Jim Michael

Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette

Joe Robert
Joe Robert

Joel Monroe
Joel Monroe

John Burkush
John Burkush

John Foley
John Foley

John Karmen
John Karmen

John McAllister
John McAllister

John Rumfelt
John Rumfelt

John Stevens
John Stevens

Jon Snow
Jon Snow

Jonathan Cares
Jonathan Cares

Jonathan Powell
Jonathan Powell

Joseph Kamal

Josh Charpentier
Josh Charpentier

Josh Hansen

Joshua Bagley
Joshua Bagley

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/12012
7192012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/1/2012
8/7/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/13/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450

Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Nashua, NH 03063
Nashua, NH 03063

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Brentwood, NH 03833
Brentwood, NH 03833

Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110

Pelham, NH 03076
Pelham, NH 03076

Tilton, NH 03276
Tilton, NH 03276

Mesa, AZ 85206

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Clarmont, NH 03743

Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052

$10.00 $50.00
$10.00 $60.00

$24.00 $234.00
$24.00 $258.00

$13.85 $379.70
$13.85 $396.55
$13.85 $407.40
$13.85 $421.25
$13.85 $435.10
$13.85 $448.95
$13.85 $462.80
$13.85 $476.65
$13.85 $490.50

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$30.00 $240.00
$30.00 $270.00

$20.00 $80.00
$20.00 $100.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.00 $35.00
$5.00 $40.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$51.00 $103.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$1.00 $35.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Claremont, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Joshua Hoffman
Joshua Hoffman

Jospeh Biron
Jospeh Biron

Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting
Justin Cutting

Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel
Justin McDaniel

Keith Knight
Keith Knight

Kelly Allen
Kelly Allen

Ken Smith
Ken Smith

Kenneth Nelson
Kenneth Nelson

Kenneth Prince
Kenneth Prince

Kenneth Ward
Kenneth Ward

Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn

Kevin St. James

Kevin Zins
Kevin Zins

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/112/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/12012

7/1212012
7/18/2012
7/23/12012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

7/2/12012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

71212012
7/30/2012

71212012
7/30/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012
7/912012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/1/2012
8/7/12012
8/156/2012

7/9/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Manchester, NH 03106
Manchester, NH 03106

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Greenland, NH 03840
Greenland, NH 03840

Hooksett, NH 03106
Hooksett, NH 03106

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051

Exeter, NH 03833

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

$28.00 $259.00
$28.00 $287.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$12.00 $351.00
$12.00 $363.00
$12.00 $375.00
$12.00 $387.00
$12.00 $399.00
$12.00 $411.00
$12.00 $423.00
$12.00 $435.00
$12.00 $447.00

$2.50 $91.00
$2.50 $93.50
$2.50 $96.00
$2.50 $98.50
$2.50 $101.00
$2.50 $103.50
$2.50 $106.00
$2.50 $108.50
$2.50 $111.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$12.00 $117.00
$12.00 $129.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$2.00 $18.00
$2.00 $20.00

$6.00 $197.00
$6.00 $203.00
$6.00 $209.00
$6.00 $215.00
$6.00 $221.00
$6.00 $227.00
$6.00 $233.00
$6.00 $239.00
$6.00 $245.00

$12.00 $117.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
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Kieth Folsom
Kieth Folsom

Kris Soderberg
Kris Soderberg

Lee Dawson

Lisa Baldini
Lisa Baldini

Loring Child
Loring Child

Mark Bradford

Mark Dube
Mark Dube

Mark Healey
Mark Healey

Mark Howard
Mark Howard

Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence

Mark MacKenzie

Mark Quellette
Mark Quellette

Mark Pelletier
Mark Pelietier

Martin Tavitan

Mary Dion
Mary Dion

Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton

Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray

7/9/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012

71212012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

Bedford, NH 03110 $4.00 $32.00
Bedford, NH 03110 $4.00 $36.00
Bedford, NH 03110 $4.00 $39.00
Bedford, NH 03110 $4.00 $43.00
Newfields, NH 03854 $‘23‘08 $225.03
Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $80.00
Penacook, NH 03303 $10.00 $90.00
Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $80.00
Belmont, NH 03220 $10.00 $90.00
Newmarket, NH 03857 $20.00 $135.00
Milan, NH 03588 $5.00 $40.00
Milan, NH 03588 $5.00 $45.00
Nashua, NH 03064 $25.00 $200.00
Nashua, NH 03064 $25.00 $225.00
Keene, NH 03431 $16.00 $163.00
Keene, NH 03431 $16.00 $179.00
Nashua, NH 03060 $8.00 $78.00
Nashua, NH 03060 ) $8.00 $86.00
Manchester, NH 03102 $100.00 $100.00
Florida $25.00 $200.00
Florida $25.00 $225.00
Bedford, NH 03110 ) $25.00 $200.00
Bedford, NH 03110 $25.00 $225.00
North Hampton, NH 03862 $50.00 $50.00
N. Fort Myers, FL 33903 $10.00 $80.00
N. Fort Myers, FL 33903 $10.00 $90.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $156.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $162.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $168.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $174.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $180.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $186.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $192.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $198.00
Hampton, NH 03842 $6.00 $204.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $143.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $148.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $153.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $158.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $163.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $168.00
Epping, NH 03042 $5.00 $173.00

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Berlin, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired
Retired

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

North Hampton, NH Firefighter

Retired
Retired

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray

Matthew Lopez
Matthew Lopez

Matthew Shea

Matthew Shea

Max Chiasson
Max Chiasson

Micahel Meehan
Micahel Meehan

Michael Allard
Michael Allard

Michael Avellino

Michael Brillard
Michael Briliard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard
Michael Brillard

Michael Buco
Michael Buco

Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin

Michael Galipeau
Michael Galipeau

Michael Hogan

Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon

Michael McQuillen
Michael McQuillen

Michael Nickerson
Michael Nickerson

Michael Pepin

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

71212012
8/1/2012

77212012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012

6/26/2012
71212012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/212012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/7/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

7/912012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/16/2012

Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042

Deerfield, NH 03037
Deerfield, NH 03037

Litchfieid, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052

Hooksett, NH 03106
Hooksett, NH 03106

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Weare, NH 03281
Weare, NH 03281

Alexandria, NH 03222

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Somerwsaorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878

Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079

York, ME 03909

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222

Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833

Concord, NH 03303

$5.00 $178.00
$5.00 $183.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$23.08 $225.03
$23.08 $248.11

$4.00 $64.00
$4.00 $68.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$13.00 $126.75

$5.77 $176.02
$5.77 $181.79
$5.77 $187.56
$5.77 $193.33
$5.77 $199.10
$5.77 $204.87
$5.77 $210.64
$5.77 $216.41
$5.77 $222.18

$5.00 $48.75
$5.00 $53.75

$48.00 $444.00
$48.00 $492.00

$15.00 $120.00
$15.00 $135.00

$50.00 $140.00

$3.00 $216.80
$3.00 $219.80
$3.00 $222.80
$3.00 $225.80
$3.00 $228.80
$3.00 $231.80
$3.00 $234.80
$3.00 $237.80
$3.00 $240.80

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$50.00 $200.00

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH I‘:ireﬂghter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
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Michael Roberts
Michael Roberts

Michael Roberts

Michael Tully
Michael Tully

Michael Varney
Michael Varney

Mike Burke
Mike Burke

Mike Hogan
Mike Hogan

Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen
Mike Mallen

Mike Swanson
Mike Swanson

Nate Breton
Nate Breton

Nick Xenos
Nick Xenos

Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe

Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson

Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo

Paul Haas
Paul Haas

Paul LaClair
Paul LaClair

Paul St. Cyr-Butler
Paul St. Cyr-Butler

Paul Stevens
Paul Tousignant

Peter Boudreau

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

8/14/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012
7/9/2012
7/16/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/1/2012
8/7/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012

8/1/2012

7/2/2012

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Salem, NH 03079

North Hampton, NH 03862
North Hampton, NH 03862

Kittery, ME 03905
Kittery, ME 03905

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

York, ME 03909
York, ME 03909

Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079

Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869

South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908

Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234

Warner, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Rochester, NH 03868
Rochester, NH 03868

Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824

Exeter, NH 03833
Manchester, NH 03104

Auburn, NH 03032

$30.00 $292.50
$30.00 $322.50

$25.00 $25.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$5.77 $170.25
$5.77 $176.02
$5.77 $181.79
$5.77 $187.56
$5.77 $193.33
$5.77 $199.10
$5.77 $204.87
$5.77 $210.64
$5.77 $216.41

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$24.00 $222.00
$24.00 $246.00

$10.00 $90.00
$10.00 $100.00

$10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $20.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$26.00 $240.50
$26.00 $266.50

$10.00 $155.00
$10.00 $165.00

$50.00 $400.00
$50.00 $450.00

$23.08 $225.03
$50.00 $150.00

$4.00 $39.00

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter

Newington, NH Firefighter
Newington, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Peter Boudreau

Peter Devoe
Peter Devoe

Peter Franggos
Peter Franggos

Peter Gordon
Peter Gordon

Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahi
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl

Phil Winn

Randall Young
Randall Young

Raymond Dube
Raymond Dube

Richard Bell
Richard Bell

Richard Driscoll
Richard Driscoll

Richard Fitzpatrick
Richard Fitzpatrick

Richard Labore
Richard Labore

Richard McLaughtin
Richard McLaughlin

Richard Murphy
Richard Murphy

Richard Plante
Richard Plante

Rick Condon
Rick Condon

Robert Beitz
Robert Beltz

Robert Darling
Robert Darling

7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
7/23/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
8/17/2012

7/10/2012

7/212012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/12012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/12012

71212012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

71212012
8/1/2012

Auburn, NH 03032

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Greenland, NH 03840
Greenland, NH 03840

Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843

Newington, NH 03801

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Milan, NH 03588
Milan, NH 03588

Barrington, NH 03825
Barrington, NH 03825

Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Brentwood, NH 03833
Brentwood, NH 03833

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Hooksett, NH 03106
Hooksett, NH 03106

Barton, VT 05822
Barton, VT 05822

$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$10.00 $90.00
$10.00 $100.00

$5.00 $143.00
$5.00 $148.00
$5.00 $153.00
$5.00 $158.00
$5.00 $163.00
$5.00 $168.00
$5.00 $173.00
$5.00 $178.00
$5.00 $183.00

$30.00 $30.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$23.08 $225.03
$23.08 $248.11

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $160.00
$10.00 $170.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hamptan, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Retried, Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Berlin, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
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Robert Hunsaker
Robert Hunsaker

Robert Mawson
Robert Mawson

Robert Stemska
Robert Stemska

Robert Welch
Robert Weich

Robin Bancewicz
Robin Hughes
Roland Cloutier
Roland Lambert

Ron Glickman
Ron Glickman

Ronald Clace
Ronald Clace

Ronald Leslie
Ronald Leslie

Roswell Galvin

Rusty Bridle
Rusty Bridle

Ryan Cashin
Ryan Cashin

Ryan Lavigné
Ryan Lavigne

Ryan Simmons
Ryan Simmons

Scott Geraghty
Scott Geraghty

Scott Marcoux
Scott Marcoux

Scott Mooney
Scott Mooney

Scott Young
Scott Young

Sean Valovanie
Sean Valovanie

Sean Wescott

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

8/14/2012

7/10/2012

8/13/2012

8/3/2012

7/2/12012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012
8/1/2012

7/9/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7130/2012

7/9/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

71212012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012

Francestown, NH 03043
Francestown, NH 03043

Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032

Hampton, NH 03843

Greenland, NH 03840

Sun City West, AZ 85375

Berlin, NH 03570

Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

Exeter, NH 03833

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109

Sullivan, NH 03445
Sullivan, NH 03445

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053

Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301

Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249

Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Laconia, NH 03246
Laconia, NH 03246

Manchester, NH 03104

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$2.00 $19.50
$2.00 $21.50

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$100.00 $250.00
$80.00 $80.00
$25.00 $50.00

$100.00 $100.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $59.00
$8.00 $67.00

$20.00 $185.00
$20.00 $205.00

$40.00 $390.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$40.00 $390.00
$40.00 $430.00

$20.00 $140.00
$20.00 $160.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$50.00 $390.00
$40.00 $430.00

$20.00 $160.00
$20.00 $180.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$8.00 $78.00

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Exeter, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter

Gilford, NH Firefighter
Gilford, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Sean Wescott

Seth Coleman
Seth Coleman

Shane Murphy
Shane Murphy

Sharon LaClair

Shawn Carrier
Shawn Carrier

Stanley Garrity

Stephen Bateman
Stephen Bateman

Stephen Laroche
Stephen Laroche

Stephen Pearson
Stephen Pearson

Steve Benton
Steve Benton

Steve Smith
Steve Smith

Steven Desruisseaux
Steven Desruisseaux

Thomas Aselton
Thomas Aselton

Thomas LaMontagne
Thomas LaMontagne

Tim Aramini
Tim Aramini

Tim Bergeron

Tim Soucy
Tim Soucy

Tim Swirko
Tim Swirko

Todd Berube
Todd Berube

Todd Germain
Todd Germain

Tom Defina
Tom Defina

7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

8/14/2012

7/9/2012
8/2/2012

8/8/2012

7/9/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/16/2012
8/15/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

8/17/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
7/30/2012

Manchester, NH 03104

Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874

Atkinson, NH 03811
Atkinson, NH 03811

South Berwick, NH 03908

Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034

Manchester, NH 03103

New Boston, NH 03070
New Boston, NH 03070

Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045

Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051

Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103

Sanbornton, NH 03267
Sanbornton, NH 03267

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Belmont, NH 03220
Belmont, NH 03220

Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102

Lebanon, NH 03766

Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104

Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052

South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908

Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303

$8.00 $86.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$5.00 $40.00
$5.00 $45.00

$50.00 $50.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$30.00 $30.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$16.00 $156.00
$16.00 $172.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$5.00 $140.00
$5.00 $145.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

$60.00 $540.00
$60.00 $600.00

$30.00 $370.00
$30.00 $400.00

$8.00 $78.00
$8.00 $86.00

$100.00 $100.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$20.00 $195.00
$20.00 $215.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$15.00 $120.00
$15.00 $135.00

$4.00 $39.00
$4.00 $43.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter

Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter

Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Gilford, NH Firefighter
Gilford, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter

Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Wesley Nelson
Wesley Nelson

Will Bartels
Will Bartels

William Drew
Wiliiam Drew

William McQuillen
William McQuillen

William Paine
William Paine
Wiliiam Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
William Paine
Wwilllam Palne

William Pelrine

William Staples
William Staples

William Sullivan
William Sullivan

Witty Phelps
Witty Phelps

5834378288

7/9/2012
8/7/2012

7/2{2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/172012

7/16/2012
8/15/2012

6/26/2012
7/2/2012

7/12/2012
7/18/2012
723/2012
7/30/2012
8/6/2012

8/15/2012
811712012

8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8/1/2012

7/2/2012
8172012

712/2012
7/130/2012

Clarmant, NH 03743
Clarmont. NH 03743

Center Harbor, NH 03225
Center Harbor, NH 03225

Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249

Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Merrimack, NH 03054

Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042

PFFNH

$

$10.00 $78.00
$8.00 $36.00

$25.00 $200.00
$25.00 $225.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $90.00

$60.00 $540.00
$60.00 $600.00

$5.00 $160.00
$5.00 $155.00
$5.00 $160.00
$5.00 $165.00
$5.00 $170.00
$5.00 $175.00
$5.00 $180.00
$5.00 $185.00
$5.00 $120.00

100.00 $100.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 §90.00

$10.00 $80.00
$10.00 $50.00

$8.00 §72.00
$8.00 $80.00

PAGE

Claremont, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefightar

Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter

Portameuth, NH Firefighter
Porsmouth, NH Firefighter

Hampten, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hamptaen, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter

Merrimack, NH Firafighter

Spmersworth, NH Firefightar
Somersworth, NH Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Ratired. Firefightar

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter

A2/92



